Registrant Company 1
ACADEMY IRRIGATION LLC

Subtotal
AURORA INNOVATIONS

Subtotal
BIOSAFE SYSTEMS LLC

Subtotal
CITY OF ABERDEEN

Subtotal
CITY OF COLLEGE PARK

Subtotal
COMPASS REGULATORY

Subtotal
DELTA ANALYTICAL CORPORATION

Subtotal
DENALI WATER SOLUTIONS LLC

Company Name 1
AQUATROLS

Subtotal
AURORA INNOVATIONS
Subtotal

BIOSAFE SYSTEMS LLC
Subtotal

CITY OF ABERDEEN
Subtotal

CITY OF COLLEGE PARK
Subtotal

OCP NORTH AMERICA, INC
Subtotal

PRECISION LABORATORIES, LLC -WI
Subtotal

DENALI WATER SOLUTIONS LLC

Count
Count

Count

Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Product Number Product Name

121506
121507
121486
121500
121499
121495
121494
121504

121062
121070

186388

121460

121461

186389

186380

120812
146460
120814
120815
120816
120445
146549
120818
120447
120448
120823
120824
120450
120827
120828
120478
120453
120831
120454
120832
120480
120833
120455
120834
120481

LEAFSHIELD
CONDUCTOR
SIXTEEN/90
DISPATCH SPRAYABLE
DISPATCH INJECTABLE
SYNERGY CONCENTRATE
AQUAGRO 2000 G
PRIMER SELECT

8

8

ROOTS ORGANICS FORMULA 707

ROOTS ORGANICS ORIGINAL POTTING SOIL

2
2
BIOPHYTER
1
1
ABERGREEN
1
1
SMART LEAF
1
1
ACTIPHY
1
1
MAGNUS
1
1
DWS NWP LIQUID NORRISTOWN LIQUID

DWS BGFOODS

DWS CDDAF

DWS CDOFF

DWS WW

DWS ARTESIAN

DWS ALLEN HARBESONCAKE
DWS BBP B&B POULTRY

DWS LWP LANCASTER

DWS LBVAWD LEESBURG

DWS TBC FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY
DWS CPC LASSONDE PAPPAS
DWS CONSUMERS AQUA

DWS BVI

DWS RLMA

DWS VALLEY PROTEIN CAKE
DWS BERRYVILLE

DWS BAWP BELAIR

DWS WESTERN BERKS

DWS DRWP DEIRAN CAKE

DWS PET POULTRY

DWS MFWP NJ AMERI MANSFIELD
DWS CHELTON

DWS HSWP NJ AERI HOMESTEAD
DWS TYSON TEMP

Expiration Date
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2027

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2027

1/31/2027

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026



Subtotal
EMERALD HARVEST

Subtotal
ESPOMA COMPANY, THE

Subtotal
EVOIA, INC.

Subtotal

FREDERICK COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT

Subtotal
GERALD TAYLOR CO INC

Subtotal
GHB CONSULTING

Subtotal
GREEN HORSE ENTERPRISES LLC

Subtotal
HARRELLS LLC

Subtotal

EMERALD HARVEST
Subtotal

ESPOMA COMPANY, THE

Subtotal

EVOIA, INC.

Subtotal

FREDERICK COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT

Subtotal

GERALD TAYLOR CO INC
Subtotal

NEWLEAF SYMBIOTICS INC
Subtotal

GREEN HORSE ENTERPRISES LLC
Subtotal

HARRELLS LLC

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count

Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

120456
120458
142898
120844
152137
120486
120845
144873
120460
120487
146509
120462
120463
142899
120465
146459
121468
121470
114687
114690
120809
120440
120441

121144

140167
140164
140163
140168
140165

186390
186391

120955

120862

173006

121194

146143
146140
146150
146145

DWS COC CAMDEN

DWS WINVA WINCHESTER
DWS TRAP ROCK WTP

DWS L WTR 001 DOWNINGTON LIQUID
DWS MOUNTAIREPRIMARY
DWS MOUNTAIRE MILLSBORO
DWS L FPR 001 AUNT KITTYS
DWS EMMITSBURG WTP

DWS PERDUEBWC

DWS FREDERICK WATER

DWS LINKWOOD VALLEY PROTEIN
DWS FREEDOM DISTRICT WTP
DWS CLAYTON NJ

DWS MOUNTAIRE SELBYVILLE
DWS MANTUA

DWS MOUNTAIRECAKE

DWS MOUNTAIRE DAF

DWS AMICK HURLOCK

DWS ALLEN HARIM HARBESON
DWS VA GROWERS

DWS NWP NORRISTOWN CAKE
DWS ENVIRO PWD PENNSVILLE
DWS CWR CUMBERLAND

48
48

ROOT WIZARD
1
1
ESPOMA ORGANIC PERLITE
ESPOMA ORGANIC GARDEN SOIL VEGETABLES & FLOWERS
ESPOMA SOIL PERFECTOR
ESPOMA ORGANIC PEAT MOSS
ESPOMA ORGANIC GARDEN SOIL ALL PURPOSE

5
5
FYRSTONE
BIOZJET
2
2
REVIVE
1
1
BIMBO BAKERY
1
1
TERRASYM 401 + DUST
1
1
GREEN GOLD
1
1
HARRELLS HYDRO 90 G
HARRELLS EARTHMAX G
HARRELLS HYDROMAX SYMPHONY G
HARRELLS HYDRO CURE G

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2027
1/31/2027

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026



Subtotal
HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES

Subtotal
HOWARD CNTY PUBLIC WORKS ENVIRON SVCS

Subtotal

INTEGRATED AGRONOMICS LLC

Subtotal

LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC

Subtotal

MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE HARFORD CCMARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE HARFORD CO

Subtotal

Subtotal

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES

Subtotal

HOWARD CNTY PUBLIC WORKS ENVIRON SVCS
Subtotal

INTEGRATED AGRONOMICS LLC

Subtotal

LOVELAND PRODUCTS INC

Subtotal

Subtotal

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count

Count

Count

Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES MILLERSVIL MARYLAND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES/PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Subtotal
MID-ATLANTIC ORGANIC RESOURCE COMPANY

Subtotal
MITCHELL PRODUCTS

Subtotal
OLD LINE ENVIRONMENTAL

Subtotal
PREMIER HORTICULTURE INC

Subtotal

MID-ATLANTIC ORGANIC RESOURCE COMPANY
Subtotal

MITCHELL PRODUCTS

Subtotal

OLD LINE ENVIRONMENTAL

Subtotal

WATERSHED RESOURCE CENTER WRC

Subtotal

PREMIER HORTICULTURE INC

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count

Count
Count

146149
146141
146146
146144
146208
146148
146142
146151
146147

120542
120546
120556
120557
145730

121028

151451
150939

164097

121458

120865
120866

150206

146560
148593
148594
146561

146457
121045
121046

145525

120651
120652
120657
120658

HARRELLS HYDROMAX ROOTMAX PELLETS

HARRELLS ORGANIC EARTHMAX FOLIAR & SOIL ADDITIVE
HARRELLS HYDROMAX HYDRO CURE

HARRELLS HYDROMAX HYDRO 90

HARRELLS SYMPHONY MOISTURE MANAGEMENT
HARRELLS HYDROMAX HYDRO INJECT

HARRELLS HYDROMAX FLEET 100

HARRELLS MAX SOIL ENHANCER

HARRELLS HYDROMAX HYDRO CURE PELLETS

13
13

SOAKER PLUS
RESERVOIR DG
ARISTOCRACY

FIRM UP
ZYPRO
5
5
HOCOGRO
1
1
IA MD&VA COND
IA DAIRY MAID COND
2
2
TITAN XC
1
1
HARFORD COUNTY COMPOST
1
1
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY LEAFGRO
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY LEAFGRO GOLD
2
2
TOP GROWTH COMPOST
1
1
TRICURE AD SOIL SURFACTANT PELLETS
TRICURE AD
TERAFIRM
TRICURE GRANULAR SOIL SURFACTANT
4
4
NAVAL ACADEMY - WATER TREATMENT RESIDUALS
HAVRE DE GRACE WATER TREATMENT RESIDUALS
FREDERICK COUNTY-NEW DESIGN RD. WATER TREATMENT RESIDUALS
3
WRC TopPro
1
PRO-MIX YP
PRO MIX PREMIUM ALL PURPOSE MIX
PRO MIX BK25
PROMIX BK55

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026



Subtotal
RAPID PLANT NUTRIENTS LLC

Subtotal
REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN

Subtotal
SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE

Subtotal

SUN GRO HORTICULTURE, DISTRI. INC.

Subtotal
SYNAGRO CENTRAL LLC

Subtotal
TOURBIERES LAMBERT PEAT MOSS

Subtotal
WAGNER REGULATORY ASSOCIATES

Subtotal
WECARE DENALI LLC - MD

Subtotal

Subtotal

RAPID PLANT NUTRIENTS LLC
Subtotal

IMC OUTDOOR LIVING
Subtotal

SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE
Subtotal

SUN GRO HORTICULTURE, DISTRI. INC.

Subtotal

SYNAGRO CENTRAL LLC

Subtotal

TOURBIERES LAMBERT PEAT MOSS

Subtotal

POWERAG

Subtotal

WECARE DENALI LLC - MD
Subtotal

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count
Count

Count

Count

Count
Count

150825
120633
120634
120635
120636
150826
120638
120639
120640
120641
120642
120643
120644
120645
120647
120648

186379

121121

179316

120493
120498
120499
120500
120502
120509
120510
120511
120513
120514

151452
120730
120731

120693
120695

140377
121017

121039

PRO-MIX MYCORRHIZAL INOCULANT POWDER
PRO-MIX BRK

PRO-MIX FPX

PRO-MIX HP

PRO-MIX LP15

PRO-MIX BK25 MYCORRHIZAE
PRO-MIX FLX

PRO-MIX BX MYCORRHIZAE

PRO-MIX HP MYCORRHIZAE

PRO-MIX HP-CC MYCORRHIZAE
PRO-MIX MP MYCORRHIZAE ORGANIK
PRO MIX MYCORRHIZAE

PRO-MOSS TBK

PRO-MOSS FINE

PREMIER SPHAGNUM PEAT MOSS
PRO-MOSS HORT PEAT MOSS

STA GREEN ORGANIC COCONUT COIR BRICK CONCENTRATED

BURPEE NATURAL VERMICULITE

SURFPACK COMPEL

SUNSHINE CANADIAN SPAGNUM PEAT MOSS

BLACK GOLD CANADIAN SPHAGNUM PEAT MOSS PLUS

BLACK GOLD NATURAL & ORGANIC JUST COIR

BLACK GOLD NATURAL & ORGANIC GARDEN COMPOST BLEND
BLACK GOLD PERLITE

BLACK GOLD CANADIAN SPHAGNUM PEAT MOSS

FAFARD PREMIUM NATURAL & ORGANIC COMPOST BLEND
FAFARD PREMIUM TOP SOIL

FAFARD ULTRA OUTDOOR PLANTING MIX

MAJESTIC EARTH SPHAGNUM PEAT MOSS

FRITO LAY ABERDEEN
HARFORD CO. ABINGDON WTP RESIDUALS
HAGERSTOWN WATER

LAMBERT PEAT MOSS
FERTI-LOME

CARBONMAXX
N-ERGIZE

WECARE COMPOST

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2027

1/31/2026

1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026
1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2027
1/31/2027

1/31/2026
1/31/2026

1/31/2026



Total Count 150




